
Summer Youth Employment Program (SYEP)

Provider List :   Community Based OY
(16 -21 Years Old) 

Aspira 
Jpatillo@nyaspira.org

(646) 938-1662

Kips Bay Boys & Girls Club 
Jose.rodriguez@kipsbay.org 

(718) 597-1406

Bronxworks 
Syep@bronxworks.org 

(718) 508-3180

Mosholu Montefiore Community Center, Inc 
TIbanez@mmcc.org

(347) 821-7156

Phipps Neighborhoods 
dagosto@phippsny.org

(917) 519-5386

Simpson Street Development
Association, Inc

Msmith@sisda.org
(718) 589-1510

Catholic Charities Community Services,
Archdiocese of NY

Alianza.YouthEmployment@CatholicChari
tiesNY.org

(646) 217-4877

South Bronx Overall Economic
Dev Corp

Jgarcia@sobro.org
(718) 292-3113

The Children's Aid Society 
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org

(917) 286-1535
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Woodycrest Center For Human
Development

Wchdkamon@aol.com
(718) 992-4256

Bridge Street Development
Corporation 

Sphillip@bsdcorp.org
(718) 636-7596 Ext 219

Brooklyn Bureau of Community Services
Awright@wearebcs.org

(718) 360-8186

B
ro

ok
ly

n

Brooklyn Neighborhood Improvement
Association 

Bniasyep20@gmail.com
(718) 773-4116

Catholic Charities Neighborhood
Services, Inc 

Lisa.Semper@ccbq.org
(718) 722-6228

CAMBA
DanielM@camba.org

(718) 462-4244 ext-79260

Center for Family Life - SCO 
Emota@sco.org
(732) 962-6442

Community Counseling & Mediation 
lgaillard@ccmnyc.org

(718) 230-5100

Chinese American Planning Council
SYEPBK@cpc-nyc.org

(718) 685-3309

Community Association of Progressive 
Dominicans

Jplacour@acdp.org
(212) 781-5500

Cypress Hills Local Development
Corporation 

chldcsyep@cypresshills.org
(646) 801-0277 

Henry Street Settlement, Inc. 
JRamirez@henrystreet.org

(917) 837-4101

Edith and Carl Marks Jewish
Community House of Bensonhurst

SYEP@jchb.org
(718) 331-6800 Ext 192

Infinity Educational Programs, Inc. 
Sean.blitt@gmail.com

(516) 306-0360

Italian American Civil Rights
League

Dnicoletti@iacrlnyc.org
(718) 642-2180 Ext. 4324
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RiseBoro Community Partnership
Atorres@riseboro.org

(718) 381-9653

Sesame Flyers International, Inc.
Jfaison@sesameflyers.org

(718) 693-0500

St. Nicks Alliance Corporation 
Xcallistro@stnicksalliance.org

(203) 580 4978

Children's Arts & Science
Workshops, Inc

Syepbx@caswkids.org
(929) 265-7937

Chinatown Manpower Project, Inc
SYEP@cmp.org
(646) 292-9679

El Barrio's Operation Fightback 
tyrell.greene@ebof.org

(212) 427-7080  Ext. 128
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Young Mens and Young Women Hebrew
Association of Washington Heights and

Inwood, Inc
mfranco@ywashhts.org
(212) 569-6200 Ext. 271

Catholic Charities Neighborhood Services,
Inc. 

Stephanie.Cruz@ccbq.org 
(718) 722-6265 

Greater Ridgewood Youth Council 
Edwingvilsaint@thegryc.org

(718) 456-5437 Ext 223
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Roads to Success, Inc.
syep@roadstosuccess.org

(917) 640-1151

Inwood Community Services, Inc
Yolisef@inwoodcs.org

(917) 753-2547

Police Athletic League 
Mparks@palnyc.org

(347) 397-6428

Council of Jewish Organizations of
Flatbush, Inc. 

Mkruger@jewishcouncil.org
(718) 377-2900

Research Foundation - Medgar Evers
College

Lauraj@mec.cuny.edu
(347) 939-4347

Catholic Charities Community Services,
Archdiocese of NY

Alianza.YouthEmployment@CatholicCharities
NY.org

(646) 217-4877

Chinese American Planning Council
SYEPm@cpc-nyc.org

(212) 334-0082 Ext. 278

Community Association of Progressive 
Dominicans

Jplacour@acdp.org
(212) 781-5500 ext5513

Henry Street Settlement, Inc. 
JRamirez@henrystreet.org

(917) 837-3465

Police Athletic League 
Mparks@palnyc.org

(347) 397-6428

The Children's Aid Society 
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org

(917) 286 1535

Chinese American Planning Council
SYEPq@cpc-nyc.org

(718 )358 - 8899 Ext. 704

Council of Jewish Organizations of
Flatbush, Inc. 

Mkruger@jewishcouncil.org
(718) 377-2900

Hellenic American Neighborhood Action
Committee

YouthEmployment@hanac.org
(718) 204-2325 Ext. 101

Police Athletic League 
Mparks@palnyc.org

(347) 397-6428

Queens Community House, Inc. 
SYEP@qchnyc.org

347-571-0000

Research Foundation - LaGuardia
Community 

SYEP@lagcc.cuny.edu
(718) 482-5340

Rockaway Development & Revitalization
Corp 

Pmcwilliams@rdrc.org
(718) 327-5300

Samuel Field YM & YWHA, Inc. DBA
Commonpoint Queens 

Afier@commonpointqueens.org
(347) 804-6164

The Children's Aid Society 
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org

(917) 286 1535

United Activities Unlimited
MLepore@unitedactivities.org

(929) 314- 5585

New York Center or Interpersonal
Development 

Syep@nycid.org
(347) 378-9578

New York Center or Interpersonal
Development 

Syep@nycid.org
(347) 378-9578

https://www.google.com/search?q=samuel+field+y&rlz=1C1GCEB_enUS876US877&oq=samuel+field&aqs=chrome.0.0i355j46i175i199j69i57j0l2j46i175i199j46l2.5165j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

